Licensed to Terre Haute North High School
Hy-Tek's Meet Manager 5/18/2006 ©9:19 PM
IHSAA Track and Field Sectional Boys 2005 - 5/19/2005

Boys 100 Meter Dash

Terre Haute NorthHigh School

Results

Preliminaries

10
11
12
13
14
15

Childs, Trevon
Smith, Shaun
Kelley, Levi
Hansel, Ulyssess
Hardey, Shawn
Stamper, Cory
Miller, Broc
Fox, Trent
Tripo, Francesco
Shouse, Jason
West, David
Hardin, Eric
Haseman, Dean
Johnson, Stephen
Peelman, Russell

Boys 100 Meter Dash

TH South

TH North

TH North
Linton-Stockton
Northview

West Vigo
Northview
Riverton Parke
West Vigo

Clay City

North Central (F
North Central (F
Shakamak

Clay City

South Vermillion
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Finals

Smith, Shaun
Kelley, Levi
Hansel, Ulyssess
Childs, Trevon
Hardey, Shawn
Miller, Broc
Stamper, Cory
Fox, Trent

Boys 200 Meter Dash

TH North

TH North
Linton-Stockton
TH South
Northview
Northview

West Vigo
Riverton Parke
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Preliminaries

Smith, Shaun
Childs, Trevon
McConnaughey, Cody
Hansel, Ulyssess
Bertoli, Ben
Kelley, Levi
Chamberlain, Devon
Stamper, Cory
Hardin, Eric

West, David

Reece, Jeremy
Shouse, Jason
Peelman, Russell
Crowe, Jordan

Boys 200 Meter Dash

TH North

TH South

West Vigo
Linton-Stockton
TH South

TH North
Northview

West Vigo

North Central (F
North Central (F
Clay City

Clay City

South Vermillion
Shakamak

Prelims

Finals
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Finals

1 Smith, Shaun 10 TH North 23.16 22.78 10
2 McConnaughey, Cody 12 West Vigo 23.25 22.80 8
3 Childs, Trevon 10 TH South 23.18 22.93 6
4 Bertoli, Ben 11 TH South 23.36 23.33 5
5 Stamper, Cory 11 West Vigo 24.12 23.40 4
6 Kelley, Levi 12 TH North 23.55 23.72 3

Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 Hall, 3Justin 12 TH North 51.90 52.61 3 10
2 Terry, Sam 11 South Vermillion 51.00 52.62 3 8
3 Bertoli, Ben 11 TH South 51.89 52.86 3 6
4 Taylor, Jarot 11 South Vermillion 51.20 53.05 3 5
5 Salmon, Matt 12 TH North 52.90 53.70 3 4
6 Bennett, Nick 10 TH South 53.13 54.08 3 3
7 Timm, Jared 10 Northview 53.20 54.10 3 2
8 Fields, Aaron 10 West Vigo 53.90 54.46 2 1
9 Arnett, Logan 11 Sullivan 53.40 55.21 2
10 Sparks, Drew 12 Linton-Stockton 53.40 55.24 3
11 Coleman, Cameron 9 Linton-Stockton 55.60 56.53 2
12 Cook, Kevin 10 Clay City 56.00 57.95 2
13 Shiflett, Robert 11 North Central (F 57.00 59.73 1
14 Milum, Vince 10 Riverton Parke 54.80 1:00.56 2
15 Southwood, Brock 10 North Central (F 58.90 1:01.49 1
16 Rehmel, Matther 10 Shakamak 59.00 1:03.92 1
Boys 800 Meter Run
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 Doerr, Eric 12 TH South 2:00.00 2:01.81 10
2 McPheeters, Joshua 11 North Central (F 2:03.00 2:03.59 8
3 Tullock, Brandon 10 TH South 2:06.20 2:04.73 6
4 Bedford, Josh 12 TH North 2:04.78 2:06.82 5
5 Reberger, Hunter 11 Northview 2:06.00 2:07.87 4
6 Depasse, Kevin 10 TH North 2:05.88 2:10.60 3
7 White, Drew 11 Northview 2:08.00 2:12.22 2
8 Bettenbrock, Logan 11 Clay City 2:08.00 2:12.96 1
9 Tribble, Mike 12 West Vigo 2:14.00 2:15.61
10 Edwardson, Zach 11 West Vigo 2:16.00 2:19.35
11 Vargas, Angel 10 North Central (F 2:11.00 2:19.50
12 Collins, Andy 12 South Vermillion 2:11.00 2:21.15
13 Raley, Brock 11 Sullivan 2:25.00 2:25.86
14 Stevenson, Jacob 9 Shakamak 2:23.00 2:26.23
15 Kean, Joey 11 Sullivan 2:15.00 2:30.50
16 Kennedy, Sean 11 Riverton Parke 2:39.00 2:32.91
Boys 1600 Meter Run
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 Sullivan, Andrew 10 TH South 4:24.23 4:31.92 10
2 Bedford, Josh 12 TH North 4:30.47 4:37.91 8
3 Tullock, Brandon 10 TH South 4:39.99 4:40.70 6
4 Grounds, James 12 Northview 4:43.00 4:46.02 5
5 Bettenbrock, Logan 11 Clay City 4:44.00 4:51.45 4
6 Schroer, Adam 11 Clay City 4:45.00 4:55.23 3
7 Shiflett, Robert 11 North Central (F 4:47.00 4:57.63 2
8 Tharp, Logan 11 Linton-Stockton 4:50.00 4:59.26 1
9 Goodman, Karl 11 South Vermillion 5:04.00 5:10.93
10 Wrick, Matt 12 West Vigo 5:02.00 5:11.18



Stevenson, Jacob
Horton, 3Josh
Dickerson, Justin
Tislow, Phillip
Meschen, Niles
Davis, Dylan
Lighthizer, Mark
Powell, Jayton
Bunch, Sam

Boys 3200 Meter Run

Shakamak

Shakamak

West Vigo
Sullivan

Riverton

Riverton

Sullivan

Linton-Stockton
TH North

Parke
Parke
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5:14.62
5:22.35
5:28.96
5:41.46
5:56.75

Sullivan, Andrew
Mayhew, Zach
Witt, Anthony
Grounds, James
Shiflett, Robert
Schroer, Adam
Query, Brandon
Smith, Chris
Ewan, Colin
Wheeler, Evan
Wainman, Caleb
Horton, 3Josh
Hooper, Roy
Sparks, Bryant
Hardesty, Andrew

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

TH South

TH North
Shakamak
Northview

North Central (F
Clay City

TH North
Northview

TH South

South Vermillion
Linton-Stockton
Shakamak

West Vigo
Linton-Stockton
Riverton Parke
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Preliminaries

Aouad, Emmanuel
Burris, Michael
Miller, Joshua
McConnaughey, Cody
Hart, Lance
Bradford, Gene
Taylor, Joshua
Huston, Chris
Maurer, Griffin
Tapia, Erwin
Colson, Cole
Curry, Darrick
Linnenkamp, Mark
Tucker, Beau

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

TH North

TH North
Linton-Stockton
West Vigo

TH South
Sullivan

North Central (F
Sullivan
Northview

TH South
Northview

Clay City

North Central (F
South Vermillion
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Finals

Aouad, Emmanuel
McConnaughey, Cody
Miller, Joshua
Burris, Michael
Hart, Lance
Bradford, Gene
Taylor, 3Joshua
Huston, Chris

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

TH North

West Vigo
Linton-Stockton
TH North

TH South
Sullivan

North Central (F
Sullivan
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Aouad, Emmanuel
Burris, Michael
Hart, Lance
Cleghorn, Derek
Miller, Joshua
Walsh, Alex
Bradford, Gene
Schroer, Cole
Andis, Casey
Stinnett, Deli
Curry, Darrick
Weinheimer, Matt
Taylor, 3Joshua
Maurer, Griffin
Colson, Cole
Joyner, Nick
West, David
Wilson, Jon

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

10

Terre Haute South
1) Hart, Lance 11
3) Hahn, Chris 11

Terre Haute North
1) Kelley, Levi 12
3) Hall, Justin 12

Northview ‘A’

1) Hardey, Shawn 11

3) Miller, Broc 11
Linton-Stockton ‘A’
1) Miller, Joshua 12

3) Brewer, Ethan 11
West Vigo ‘A’

1) Beal, Mike 12

3) Stamper, Cory 11

Riverton Parke 'A'
1) Cleghorn, Derek 12
3) Davis, Kyle 10

North Central (Farmersburg)
1) Hardin, Eric 11
3) Vargas, Angel 10

Sullivan ‘A’

1) Weinheimer, Matt 12

3) Huston, Chris 11
Clay City 'A’

1) Lucas, Billy 12

3) Payne, Garry 10
Shakamak ‘A’

1) Haseman, Dean 10

3) May, Jaret 10

South Vermillion
1) Bush, Joe 11
3) Bohannon, Wade 9

A

IAI

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

School Seed
TH North 39.62
TH North 41.50
TH South 41.10
Riverton Parke 43.09
Linton-Stockton 40.70
South Vermillion 43.30
Sullivan 43.10
Clay City 43.30
Linton-Stockton 43.20
TH South
Clay City 45.40
Sullivan 44.90
North Central (F 45.86
Northview 45.00
Northview 47 .30
Shakamak 49.00
North Central (F 46.00
South Vermillion 48.00
Seed
44 .05

Harruff, Kyle 12
Childs, Trevon 10
43.70
Burris, Michael 12
Smith, Shaun 10
44.30
Walden, Brian 12
Chamberlain, Devon
45,00
Beach, Riley 12
Hansel, Ulyssess 11
45.30
Collins, Jacob 9
McConnaughey, Cody
48.90
Fox, Trent 12
Milum, Vince 10
50.10
Pierce, Kyle 11
West, David 11
46.50
Hiatt, Dalton 9
Coulson, Kyle 10
49,00
Reece, Jeremy 11
Shouse, Jason 11
48.00
Joyner, Nick 10
Pine, Matthew 12
50.00
Peelman, Russell 9
Parrish, Billy 10

12

12

44.

45.

45

45.

48.

49.

49

49.

51.

64

02

.45

80

20

28

.41

53

73

DQ

1

Terre Haute North

H# Points
3 10
3 8
3 6
3 5
3 4
2 3
3 2
2 0.5
3 0.5
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
1
H# Points
2 10
2 8
2 6
2 5
2 4
2 3
1 2
2 1
1
2
1
H# Points
2 10



10

1) Hall, Justin 12

3) Salmon, Matt 12
South Vermillion ‘A’
1) Taylor, Jarot 11

3) Walsh, Alex 12
Linton-Stockton 'A’

1) Andis, Casey 11

3) Brewer, Ethan 11
Northview ‘A’

1) Timm, Jared 10

3) Miller, Brodee 11
Terre Haute South ‘A’
1) Hart, Lance 11

3) Wiram, Lonnie 9
Sullivan ‘A’

1) Hiatt, Dalton 9

3) Bradford, Gene 9
Clay City ‘A’

1) Johnson, Stephen 11

3) Curry, Darrick 11
North Central (Farmersburg)
1) Hardin, Eric 11

3) Taylor, Joshua 10
West Vigo 'A’

1) Tribble, Mike 12

3) Dickerson, Justin 12
Shakamak 'A'

1) Haseman, Dean 10

3) Rehmel, Matther 10

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

‘A

Jenkins, Zach 10
Aouad, Emmanuel 12
3:34.00
Wake, Chris 11
Terry, Sam 11
3:35.00
Coleman, Cameron 9
Sparks, Drew 12
3:33.00
Weishaupt, Harry 11
Moore, Landry 10
3:31.10
Bubeck, Dylan 9
Bennett, Nick 10
3:45.00
Arnett, Logan 11
Huston, Chris 11
3:44.00
Cook, Kevin 10
Schroer, Cole 12
3:48.00
Jordan, David 12
McPheeters, Joshua
3:45.00
Edwardson, Zach 11
Fields, Aaron 10
3:55.00
Pine, Matthew 12
Stevenson, Jacob 9

11

.13

.20

.56

.60

.49

.36

.83

.54

.76

Terre Haute North
1) Mayhew, Zach 10
3) Conner, Scott 12

Northview 'A’

1) White, Drew 11
3) Moore, Landry 10

Terre Haute South 'A'
1) Bauer, Shane 9
3) Ewan, Colin 10

North Central (Farmersburg)
1) Shiflett, Robert 11
3) Jordan, David 12

Clay City ‘A’

1) Schroer, Adam 11
3) Beckly, Cole 10

Sullivan 'A'

1) Lighthizer, Mark 10
3) Raley, Brock 11

South Vermillion ‘A’
1) Peelman, Caleb 10
3) Wheeler, Evan 10

Linton-Stockton ‘A’

1) Powell, Jayton 10
3) Gennicks, Silas 12

Boys High Jump

1

A

8:30.90
Housley, Jimmy 12
Bedford, Josh 12
8:36.00
Weishaupt, Harry 11
Reberger, Hunter 11
8:25.00
Doerr, Eric 12
Stinnett, Deli 10
8:44.00
Jacob, Ethan 9
McPheeters, Joshua
8:52.00
Schroer, Cole 12
Bettenbrock, Logan
9:15.00
Tryon, Grant 9
Kean, Joey 11
8:43.00
Goodman, Karl 11
Collins, Andy 12
8:53.00
Tharp, Logan 11
Sparks, Drew 12

11

11

.90

.14

.82

.38

.62

.53

.93

Name Year School Seed
Alexander, Brandon 12 South Vermillion 6-02.00
Bertoli, Ben 11 TH South 6-01.00

2
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11
11
11
11

Owens, Wesley
Owens, Leylahnd
Miller, Brodee
Willis, Jacob
Thatcher, Garrett
McPheeters, Joshua
Taylor, Joshua
Pine, Matthew
Collins, Jacob
Beal, Mike

Fox, Trent

May, Jaret

Hiatt, Dalton
Parrish, Billy
Austin, Adam

Boys Pole Vault

TH North

TH North
Northview
Sullivan

Clay City

North Central (F
North Central (F
Shakamak

West Vigo

West Vigo
Riverton Parke
Shakamak
Sullivan

South Vermillion
TH South

5-10.
5-10.
J5-10.
5-08.
J5-08.
5-06.
5-06.
5-06.
J5-06.
J5-06.
J5-06.
J5-06.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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.333333
.333333
.333333

Rogers, Jonathan
Bubeck, Dylan
Lee, Matt
Bradford, Gene
Ellinger, 3Jon
Smith, T3J
Lewis, Kaylm
Maurer, Jordan
Tibbett, Jacob
Gennicks, Silas
Doyle, Cole

Boys Long Jump

TH North

TH South

TH South
Sullivan
Sullivan

TH North

West Vigo
Northview
Linton-Stockton
Linton-Stockton
Northview
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10
10
12
13
14
15

Aouad, Emmanuel
Williams, Jordan
Walsh, Alex
Van Buren,
Davis, Kyle
Beach, Riley
Jordan, David
Arnett, Logan
Sanabria, Zach
Marlow, James
Cook, Kevin
Pierce, Kyle
Peelman, Russell
Crowe, Jordan
Tripo, Francesco

Robert

Boys Shot Put

TH North

TH South

South Vermillion
Northview
Riverton Parke
Linton-Stockton
North Central (F
Sullivan
Northview
Shakamak

Clay City

North Central (F
South Vermillion
Shakamak

West Vigo
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Vanatti, Neil
Millington, Dan
Hammond, Richie
Marrs, Andrew
Marrs, Matthew
Grover, Thomas
Evinger, Joey
Johnson, Ian
Bedwell, Brock

Northview

TH North

TH South

Clay City

Clay City

TH North
Northview

North Central (F
Sullivan
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Boy

Roberts, Mark
Roberts, James
Wiseman, Phillip
Lehman, Joey
Okes, Donald
Phelps, Kyle
Lehman, Adam

s Discus Throw

Lewis, Anthony
Vanatti, Neil
Marrs, Andrew
Millington, Dan
Gebert, Nick
Bridwell, Josh
Watson, Dan
Rhoades, Dusty
Liechty, DJ
Johnson, Ian
Campbell, Ryan
Wiseman, Phillip
Lehman, Joey
Okes, Donald
Market, Matt
Lehman, Adam
Hedges, Cody
Roberts, Mark
Roberts, James
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1) Terre Haute North

3) Northview
5) Clay City
7) West Vigo
9) Sullivan
11) Shakamak

Sullivan 40-09.00 36-02.50
Shakamak 36-00.00 34-11.00
South Vermillion 33-00.00 34-00.00
Riverton Parke 38-05.00 33-03.00
North Central (F 35-06.00 31-09.00
South Vermillion 31-00.00 30-09.50
Riverton Parke 31-11.00 30-03.00
School Seed Finals
TH South 186-07 159-10
Northview 149-10 153-10
Clay City 135-06 138-04
TH North 149-07 133-07
Northview 144-02 131-02
TH South 121-05 130-11
TH North 125-04 124-07
West Vigo 129-00 122-09
Clay City 127-00 120-03
North Central (F 126-10 116-05
Linton-Stockton 113-04 114-08
South Vermillion 112-00 113-03
Riverton Parke 117-00 107-07
North Central (F 91-00 89-07
Sullivan 108-00 87-08
Riverton Parke 96-04 85-06
South Vermillion 100-00 85-04
Sullivan 114-00 84-10
Shakamak 90-00 75-08
Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
184 2) Terre Haute South
78 4) South Vermillion
34.50 6) Linton-Stockton
30 8) North Central (Farmersbur
26 10) Riverton Parke
6.33



